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Ergebnisliste - Platzierungsspiele 
 

Rang Mannschaft Kreis Punkte Note/Diff. Stockpkt. 

1. SV Zinzenzell III 105 2 : 0 2,222 20 : 9 
Bugl Alfred, Neumaier Karl, Pfeilschifter Josef, Aich  Thomas 

2. EC Weißenberg II 105 0 : 2 0,450 9 : 20 
Wallner Michael jun., Dunst Robert, Wallner Wilhelm, Wallner Michael  sen. 

3. SV Salching 105 1 : 1 1,000 14+ 14 
Meier Christian, Weindler Alwin, Danzer Xaver, Rott Alexander 

4. WSV Obermiethnach IV 105 1 : 1 1,000 14 : 14+ 
^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ 

 

5. SV Pilgramsberg IV 105 1 : 1 1,000 11+ : 11 
6. TSV Aholfing II 105 1 : 1 1,000 11 : 11+ 
7. SV Sallach V 105 2 : 0 2,400 24 : 10 
8. EC Oberschneiding 105 0 : 2 0,417 10 : 24 
9. ESV Haselbach 105 2 : 0 5,333 16 : 3 

10. SV Sallach IV 105 0 : 2 0,188 3 : 16 
11. EC  Rothammer-Parkstetten III 105 2 : 0 1,182 13 : 11 
12. EC Welchenberg IV 105 0 : 2 0,846 11 : 13 
13. ESV  Waltersdorf II 105 2 : 0 9,000 27 : 3 
14. TSV Bogen - Eisstock II 105 0 : 2 0,111 3 : 27 
15. EC Welchenberg III 105 2 : 0 3,333 20 : 6 
16. SV Pilgramsberg V 105 0 : 2 0,300 6 : 20 
17. SV Ascha II 105 2 : 0 1,308 17 : 13 
18. EC Breitenhausen 105 0 : 2 0,765 13 : 17 
19. SV Haibach III 105 1 : 1 1,000 17+ : 17 
20. EV Mitterfels II 105 1 : 1 1,000 17 : 17+ 
21. ESF Hankofen      * (e.n.a) 105 0 : 0   
22. SV Schwarzach II  * (e.n.a.) 105 0 : 0   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Michael Rosenhammer Konrad Gruber Rita Pfeffer 
KO- Vertr.  Kreis 105 EC Weißenberg Kreisschriftführerin Kreis 105 
[Wettbewerbsleiter] [Schiedsrichter] [Schriftführer] 
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Ergebnisliste 
Nord 

Rang Mannschaft Kreis Punkte Note/Diff. Stockpkt. 
1. SV Zinzenzell III 105 14 : 4 1,320 132 : 100 

Bugl Alfred, Neumaier Karl, Pfeilschifter Josef, Aich  Thomas 
2. SV Salching 105 12 : 6 1,434 152 : 106 

Meier Christian, Weindler Alwin, Danzer Xaver, Rott Alexander 
3. SV Pilgramsberg IV 

Stahl Franz, Probst Johann, Eyerer Max, Aich Anton 
105 11 : 7 1,102 130 : 118 

4. EC Oberschneiding 105 11 : 7 0,977 127 : 130 
5. SV Sallach IV 105 10 : 8 1,215 147 : 121 
6. EC  Rothammer-Parkstetten III 105 9 : 9 1,121 120 : 107 
7. ESV  Waltersdorf II 105 8 : 10 1,069 124 : 116 
8. EC Welchenberg III 105 8 : 10 0,947 125 : 132 
9. EC Breitenhausen 105 5 : 13 0,585 93 : 159 

10. EV Mitterfels II 105 2 : 16 0,593 89 : 150 
11. ESF Hankofen  * (e.n.a.) 105 0 : 0      

  Süd     
Rang Mannschaft  Kreis Punkte Note/Diff. Stockpkt. 

1. EC Weißenberg II  105 16 : 2 1,952 164 : 84 
Wallner Michael jun., Dunst Robert, Wallner Wilhelm, Wallner Michael  sen. 

2. WSV Obermiethnach IV 105 14 : 4 2,013 161 : 80 
Zwicknagl Karl Heinz, Gürster Markus, Schütz Jürgen, Reisinger   Markus 

3. TSV Aholfing II 105 11 : 7 0,859 110 :  128 
Lermer Thomas, Dunst Hans, Kammermeier Manfred, Wagner Samuel 

4. SV Sallach V 105 10 : 8 1,226 130 : 106 
5. ESV Haselbach 105 10 : 8 1,025 124 : 121 
6. EC Welchenberg IV 105 9 : 9 0,885 116 : 131 
7. TSV Bogen - Eisstock  II 105 8 : 10 1,028 109 : 106 
8. SV Pilgramsberg V 105 8 : 10 0,886 117 : 132 
9. SV Ascha II 105 4 : 14 0,812 108 : 133 

10. SV Haibach III 105 0 : 18 0,372 70 : 188 
11. SV Schwarzach II  * (e.n.a.) 105 0 : 0      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Michael Rosenhammer Konrad Gruber Rita Pfeffer 
KO- Vertr.  Kreis 105 EC Weißenberg Kreisschriftführerin Kreis 105 
[Wettbewerbsleiter] [Schiedsrichter] [Schriftführer] 
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